

## WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01132WB1949PLC017715
REGISTERED OFFICE: FOUR MANGOE LANE, SURENDRA MOHAN GHOSH SARANI, KOLKATA - 700 001
TELEPHONE: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435, FAX: 91-33-2248-3683 / 8114 / 6265
E-mail: administrator@wmg.co.in, Website: www.wmtes.com

13 June 2022

The Secretary, BSE Ltd., P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400 001. Scrip Code: 519224 The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange
of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
5<sup>th</sup> Floor,
Plot No.C/1,G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI- 400 051.

Scrip Code: WILLAMAGOR

The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd., 7, Lyons Range, KOLKATA-700 001. Scrip Code: 33013

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We write to inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s Maheshwari Datamatics Private Ltd. has received request and required formalities from following shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of below mentioned shares. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate (s) after compliance of the required formalities.

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
BENOY KUMAR BANERJEE	000549	4381	2504811 - 2504910	100
		4382	2504911 - 2504980	70
		4383	2858776 - 2858875	100
		4384	2858876 - 2858945	70
		17505	5675901 - 5676000	100
		17506	5676001 - 5676100	100
		17507	5676101 - 5676200	100
		17508	5676201 - 5676210	10
		17509	5676211 - 5676220	10
		17510	5676221 - 5676230	10
		17511	5676231 - 5676240	10

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.

This is for your information and necessary action please.

Yours faithfully,

**WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED** 

(ADITI DAGA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Adit Dags

CCT 13 JUN 2022 WITAG DUP T- MIS 10618

L

DATAMATICS P LTD.

23 R.N MUKERJEE ROAD, 5<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR

KOLKATA 700001

EMAIL: MDPLDC@YAHOO.COM

**FROM: RITA BANERJEE** 

E 1403, M2K VICTORIA GARDENS

**AZADPUR, DELHI 110033** 

Email: banerjeerita@hotmail.com

Phone: 9811741419

**SUB: TRANSMISSION & CLAIM FROM IEPF** 

000549

REG: <u>WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO.LTD.</u> SHARECERT NOS. 2901 & 2902, HOLDER BENOY KUMAR BANERJEE

Dear Sir/Madam,

My father late Sh. **BENOY KUMAR BANERJEE** was holder of some physical shares in <u>WILLIAMSON</u> <u>MAGOR & CO. LTD.</u> vide share cert <u>NOS. 2901 & 2902</u>

He passed away sometime back. Thereafter my mother Mrs. SMRITI BANERJEE also passed away. I am the sole legal heir.

Kindly share his holding details as on date since there have been some Bonus Issues as well as splits as also this will help me in updating my records and fill requisite documents.

Kindly share procedure forreissue of shares misplaced if any,transmission to my name as well as claiming from IEPF.

I am attaching alongwith:

- 1. Self-attestedDeath Certificate of my father
- 2. My passport copy evidencing relationship.
- 3. My self-attestedPan cardas proof of identity & relationship.
- 4. Myself-attested Adhaar card as proof of my present address.
- 5. COPY OF 2 SHARE CERT.

I would highly appreciate an email response.

**THANKS AND REGARDS** 

Rita Banerjee

**RITA BANERJEE** 

17-05-2022